
   Nom/Name CLUB

Total/AA

Championnats de l est/Eastern 
Championships 2023

Rang 
Rank

GAM - Niveau 4 13+
Sol 
Floor

R Arçons 
Pommel

R Anneaux 
Rings

R Saut 
Vault

RD. D. D. D. Parallèles 

P.Bars
RD. Fixe 

H.Bars
RD. Résultats 

Results

Jour : 1

James, Laham Ontario12008 74.15012.450 8 12.300 3 13.750 1 12.000 33.90 3.10 3.90 3.20 12.300 33.10 11.350 912.80

Mitch, Davies Ontario22008 73.05012.250 13 12.400 2 11.700 8 12.100 23.80 3.40 3.10 3.20 12.300 33.10 12.300 113.10

De Felice, Fabio Québec32008 72.85013.100 1 12.100 4 12.200 4 10.850 173.60 3.30 3.10 2.40 12.300 33.10 12.300 112.90

Groleau, Louis Québec42006 72.10012.700 6 10.600 14 12.800 2 12.500 14.00 2.80 3.70 3.20 12.050 93.10 11.450 712.50

Matthew Matvey, Mazuni Ontario52010 69.95012.500 7 11.450 7 11.800 7 11.300 73.70 2.90 3.10 2.20 12.250 72.90 10.650 1712.50

Nickerson, Harry* Nova Scotia62009 69.90012.100 14 11.050 12 11.700 8 11.400 53.40 2.90 2.30 2.20 11.850 102.90 11.800 413.60

Singh, Sukhbir Nova Scotia72010 69.70012.050 15 12.050 5 11.300 11 11.000 143.40 3.00 2.30 2.20 11.550 143.10 11.750 512.80

Paradis, Mathis Québec82009 69.65012.400 10 11.150 11 12.250 3 11.350 63.70 2.80 3.20 1.60 10.500 203.00 12.000 312.90

RUSU, David Québec92008 69.50011.350 22 12.450 1 11.850 6 10.800 183.00 3.40 3.10 2.20 12.400 13.10 10.650 1712.50

William, Khawam Ontario102005 69.10012.000 16 10.700 13 11.900 5 11.100 123.60 3.00 3.70 2.40 12.400 13.20 11.000 1212.60

Rodrigo, Woods Ontario112009 67.95012.400 10 11.200 10 11.450 10 11.200 93.70 3.10 3.10 2.40 11.750 123.30 9.950 2212.50

McPherson, Kingston Nova Scotia122008 66.45011.800 19 11.400 8 10.950 14 10.900 163.40 2.70 2.40 2.20 11.100 172.80 10.300 2111.70

Pedneault, Thomas Québec132002 66.20012.350 12 10.400 16 8.950 22 11.200 93.30 2.80 2.30 2.20 12.200 83.10 11.100 1112.50

Connor, Nguyen Ontario142009 66.05011.900 18 9.800 18 10.150 16 11.950 44.20 3.10 3.00 3.20 11.850 103.30 10.400 2013.10

Bath , Cameron Newfoundland & 152009 65.95012.800 4 10.550 15 9.900 19 11.150 113.70 2.00 2.20 2.20 10.350 212.80 11.200 1012.80

Dempsey, Eamonn Nova Scotia162009 65.80011.500 21 10.250 17 11.050 13 11.050 133.50 2.70 2.30 1.60 11.250 152.20 10.700 1512.30

Landry, Isaac Prince Edward Isl17 65.75011.300 23 11.600 6 10.600 15 10.600 192.90 3.10 3.10 2.20 11.100 173.50 10.550 1912.80

Komiak, Jacob Newfoundland & 182009 64.95011.700 20 11.400 8 9.350 20 9.950 223.40 3.40 3.10 2.20 11.700 133.20 10.850 1412.70

Côté, Vincent New Brunswick19 62.30012.450 8 8.700 19 10.000 17 10.950 154.10 2.70 3.10 2.40 9.500 223.50 10.700 1512.20

Pitts, Jeremy Nova Scotia202010 61.95012.850 3 8.650 20 9.950 18 10.050 214.00 1.30 2.30 2.20 9.450 233.10 11.000 1212.80

Sullivan, Kiefer Prince Edward Isl212009 60.65012.000 16 6.550 21 9.200 21 10.500 203.80 2.70 2.30 2.20 11.000 192.50 11.400 812.20

Neaves, Isaac Nova Scotia222009 46.50012.800 4 0.000 22 11.250 12 11.250 84.10 0.00 2.30 2.40 11.200 162.20 0.000 230.00

Vigneault, Sébastien Québec232007 36.95012.950 2 0.000 22 0.000 23 0.000 233.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.300 33.50 11.700 612.90

Swift, Max Newfoundland & 242008 0.0000.000 24 0.000 22 0.000 23 0.000 230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 240.00 0.000 230.00



Championnats de l est/Eastern Championships 2023

Total
Nom de l'équipe Résultats

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

219.750Québec

PARALLELE FIXE

12.700Groleau Louis 10.600 12.800 12.500 12.050 11.450 72.100

12.350Pedneault Thomas 10.400 8.950 11.200 12.200 11.100 66.200

11.350RUSU David 12.450 11.850 10.800 12.400 10.650 69.500

12.400Paradis Mathis 11.150 12.250 11.350 10.500 12.000 69.650

12.950Vigneault Sébastien 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.300 11.700 36.950

13.100De Felice Fabio 12.100 12.200 10.850 12.300 12.300 72.850

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

218.650Ontario

PARALLELE FIXE

12.500Matthew Matvey Mazunin 11.450 11.800 11.300 12.250 10.650 69.950

12.400Rodrigo Woods 11.200 11.450 11.200 11.750 9.950 67.950

12.000William Khawam 10.700 11.900 11.100 12.400 11.000 69.100

11.900Connor Nguyen 9.800 10.150 11.950 11.850 10.400 66.050

12.250Mitch Davies 12.400 11.700 12.100 12.300 12.300 73.050

12.450James Laham 12.300 13.750 12.000 12.300 11.350 74.150

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

209.400Nova Scotia

PARALLELE FIXE

12.050Singh Sukhbir 12.050 11.300 11.000 11.550 11.750 69.700

12.850Pitts Jeremy 8.650 9.950 10.050 9.450 11.000 61.950

12.100Nickerson Harry* 11.050 11.700 11.400 11.850 11.800 69.900

12.800Neaves Isaac 0.000 11.250 11.250 11.200 0.000 46.500

11.800McPherson Kingston 11.400 10.950 10.900 11.100 10.300 66.450

11.500Dempsey Eamonn 10.250 11.050 11.050 11.250 10.700 65.800

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

130.900Newfoundland & Labrador

PARALLELE FIXE

0.000Swift Max 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

11.700Komiak Jacob 11.400 9.350 9.950 11.700 10.850 64.950

12.800Bath  Cameron 10.550 9.900 11.150 10.350 11.200 65.950

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

126.400Prince Edward Island

PARALLELE FIXE

12.000Sullivan Kiefer 6.550 9.200 10.500 11.000 11.400 60.650

11.300Landry Isaac 11.600 10.600 10.600 11.100 10.550 65.750
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Total
Nom de l'équipe Résultats

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

62.300New Brunswick

PARALLELE FIXE

12.450Côté Vincent 8.700 10.000 10.950 9.500 10.700 62.300


